Klasse 11.1 Galloway Jungrinder

Platzierung Kat.-Nr.

la
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

1g

254
249
253
255
250
252
251

Name
Yvonn
Disco
Aster
Laycy
Vita
Holle
Judy

Klasse 11.2 Galloway Jungrinder

Platzierung Kat.-Nr.

la
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

1g

104
256
257
263
259
258
260

Name
Colette
Rosemary
Inke
Dirnchen
Lavendel
Laura
Utah

Klasse 15.1 Galloway Kuh mit Kalb

Platzierung Kat.-Nr.

1a

1b

1c

247

248

246

Name
Marlies

mit Kuhkalb
Lolida

mit Kuhkalb
Clara

mit Kuhkalb

Geburtsdatum

16.03.2009
05.01.2009
05.03.2009
29.03.2009
28.01.2009
18.02.2009
12.02.2009

Geburtsdatum

23.07.2009
14.04.2009
16.04.2009
01.01.2010
11.07.2009
08.06.2009
10.09.2009

Geburtsdatum

31.03.2005
09.06.2010
26.04.2006
14.04.2010
16.11.2004
25.11.2010

Rangierung Fleischrindertag 2011

Eltern
Edward x Yvette
Enzian x Diwa

Legacy N7 x Aster M15

Westwind x Lakota
Ernie x Veronika
Mozart x Henna
Wuschel x Joy

Eltern

Oasis x Classic
Lunatic x Ketchup
Boss x lla

Enzin x Dornrose
Legacy N7 x Leasy
Salomon x Lena N
Jess x Uhle

Eltern

Edgar x Mary
Barry x Marlies
Hugo x Linda
Edward x Lolida
Potential x Carla
Feivel x Clara

Besitzer

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Andreas Wiirtz, Schotten-Eichelsachsen
Miitel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber
Arno Molter, Bad Schwalbach

Glinter Wilhelmi, Haina-Léhlbach

Manfred Lamp, Nidda

Katja Schneider, Breidenbach-Kleingladenbach

Besitzer

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Harald Battefeld, Burgwald-Wiesenfeld
Andreas Wiirtz, Schotten-Eichelsachsen
Miitel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber
Glinter Wilhelmi, Haina-Lohlbach

Harald Battefeld, Burgwald-Wiesenfeld

Besitzer
ZG Kahl & Schlichterle, Burgwald-Ernsthausen

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Judith Bock, Eiterfeld-Buchenau

Ziichter

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Andreas Wiirtz, Schotten-Eichelsachsen
Mitel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber
Arno Molter, Bad Schwalbach

Giinter Wilhelmi, Haina-Lohlbach

Josef Lobmeier, Winzer

Katja Schneider, Breidenbach-Kleingladenbach

Ziichter

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Herdbuch GroRRbritannien

Harald Battefeld, Burgwald-Wiesenfeld
Andreas Wiirtz, Schotten-Eichelsachsen
Mitel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber
Jorg Wieczorkowski, Bad Orb

Marion Gellermann, Bomlitz

Ziichter
Heinricus Kalter, Wenningsen

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Judith Bock, Eiterfeld-Buchenau



Klasse 19.1 Galloway-Altbullen

Platzierung Kat.-Nr.

1a
1b
1c

235
237
236

Name
Enzian
Ace
Legacy N7

Klasse 19.1 Galloway-Jungullen

Platzierung Kat.-Nr. Name

la
1b
1c
1d
le

Platzierung Kat.-Nr.

S - Bulle

RS - Bulle
S-Kuh

RS - Kuh

S - Jungrind
RS - Jungrind

239
238
242
240
243

235
239
247
248
104
254

Don U100
Oleg
Damba
Elvis
Eross

Name
Enzian
Don U100
Marlies
Lolida
Colette
Yvonn

Geburtsdatum

14.03.2005
16.01.2007
19.03.2005

Geburtsdatum

09.02.2009
01.01.2009
05.05.2009
23.03.2009
08.05.2009

Geburtsdatum

14.03.2005
09.02.2009
31.03.2005
26.04.2006
23.07.2009
16.03.2009

Eltern

Emeran x Irma
Major x Rose J4
Legacy 9L x Viola K124

Eltern

Dynamite x Efeu S53
Oddball x Yuna
Dynamite x Ivette
Edward x Ytje

Erik x Isetta

Eltern

Emeran x Irma
Dynamite x Efeu S53
Edgar x Mary

Hugo x Linda

Oasis x Classic
Edward x Yvette

Rangierung Fleischrindertag 2011

Besitzer

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

ZG Kahl & Schlichterle, Burgwald-Ernsthausen
Mitel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber

Besitzer

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Arno Molter, Bad Schwalbach
Michael Ernst, Burgwald-Bottendorf
Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Michael Ernst, Burgwald-Bottendorf

Auswahl Gesamtsieger

Besitzer

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

ZG Kahl & Schlichterle, Burgwald-Ernsthausen
Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Zichter

Mutel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber
Herdbuch GroRbritannien

Jurgen Greiner, Hagen

Zichter

Jurgen Greiner, Hagen

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Michael Ernst, Burgwald-Bottendorf
Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Michael Ernst, Burgwald-Bottendorf

Ziichter

Mitel-Geiger GbR, Biebergemiind-Bieber
Jurgen Greiner, Hagen

Heinricus Kalter, Wenningsen

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Horst Kraft, Ottrau

Horst Kraft, Ottrau



